20éme René GUERRE moins de 1600 Elos
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3

© N O 0o b~ WODN -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Nom

LARIOUMLIL Wassim
HIRTH Alexandre

DE VIVEIROS Michel
DIETRICH Antoine
LERCH Robin

RIGO Maurice
MILLON Cyril

TORELLI Nicolas

ANDERHUBER Jonathan
PARWANI Alina
NIEDZIELSKI Claude
PINERO Damien
CHAUSSON Remy
RETTER Mathis
PHAM Cong Tri
LEBADA llyes
MANGOLD Tao
LIQUIER Paul
BEHRA Jean
ASSAKALI Ahmed
ZIEGLER Martin

BARAKET Mohamed-Amine

KUDERA Damien

KOHLER Thomas

UBEDA Charlie
GSCHWINDEMANN Franck
LARIOUMLIL Sarah

CURTI-KLINGELSCHMIDT
Typhanie

WIELGOCKI Hubert
LAROCCA MULLER Paolo
UBEDA Lionel

EL MOUSSAOUI Sidali
JENNY Isaac
SCHLIENGER Timeo
KUDERA Michel
VITZTHUM Florian

AK Sudenaz

FRITSCH Gaspard
GUERRE Thomas
MESSAOUDI Nabil
GREVILLIOT Alexandre
BERG Erwan
BENARD Matheo
SCHWARZ Ueli
LEVRAT Anthony
SCHWARZ Axel
SCHWARZ Tim
KUBLER Christian
BECHT Timothee
DIDIER Alexandre
PETIOTE Frantz
GIROD Emerick

Elo
1456 F
1466 F
1540 F
1489 F
1515 F
1372 F
1493 F

1362 F

1513 F
1009 E
1405 F
1199 E
1168 F
1225 F
1325 F
1241 F
1013 F
1009 E
1157 F
1199 E
1446 F

1010 N

1199 E
1199 E
1009 E
1199 E
1199 E

1006 F

1380 F
1048 F
1392 F
1103 F
1139 F
1199 E
1199 E
1113 F
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1063 F
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E

Cat.
BenM
CadM
SenM
SenM
SenM
VetM
MinM

SenM

SenM
BenF
SenM
SenM
SenM
BenM
SepM
BenM
MinM
MinM
SenM
CadM
VetM
MinM
BenM
SenM
MinM
SenM
MinF

BenF

SepM
BenM
SepM
MinM
BenM
BenM
SenM
CadM
BenF
BenM
SenM
BenM
SepM
BenM
BenM
SenM
SenM
CadM
BenM
VetM
BenM
SepM
SenM
BenM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
BFC
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

EST

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
BFC
EST
EST
EST
EST
ALS
EST
EST
ALS
EST
ALS
BFC

EST

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
ALS
EST
EST
EST
EST
ALS
ALS
AUV
EST
EST
EST
ALS
EST
EST

Club

BelfortEchecs-AEAU

Hochstatt Ascl Echecs
Wintzenheim

Wintzenheim

Sentheim

"cle" Club Lutterbachois d'Echecs
Sundgau Echecs

Club Jeux de Réflexion
d'Eschentzwiller

Kingersheim-Echecs

Les Cheiks de Brossolette
Cercle d'Echecs de la Thur
RICHWILLER

Cercle d'Echecs de la Thur
Hochstatt Ascl Echecs
Kingersheim-Echecs
BelfortEchecs-AEAU
Munster - I'Echiquier du Val
Munster - I'Echiquier du Val
Sentheim

Mulhouse Philidor

ACL Zillisheim

Les Cheiks de Brossolette
Kingersheim-Echecs
Amateur

Hochstatt Ascl Echecs
Amateur
BelfortEchecs-AEAU

Club d'Echecs des 3 Pays

Cercle d'Echecs de la Thur
Munster - I'Echiquier du Val
Hochstatt Ascl Echecs

Les Cheiks de Brossolette
Munster - I'Echiquier du Val
Hochstatt Ascl Echecs
Kingersheim-Echecs
Hochstatt Ascl Echecs

Les Cheiks de Brossolette
Hochstatt Ascl Echecs
Amateur
Kingersheim-Echecs
Hochstatt Ascl Echecs
Munster - I'Echiquier du Val
Hochstatt Ascl Echecs
Amateur Suisse

FLORIVAL

Amateur Suisse

Sundgau Echecs

Sundgau Echecs

Sundgau Echecs

Amateur

Cercle d'Echecs de la Thur
Hochstatt Ascl Echecs

Pts
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Tr.

27
26%2
25Y2
287
31
28"
28

27

267
2372
22>
22
24,
24'
24
272
27
26
24
23"
23
222
222
222
20
18%
28

24

22
217
25
24,
24
AYZ
23
207
20
1972
1972
1972
1772
17
23
17
24
22
21
19
1872
17
2072
207

Bu.

2872
28"
28"
32
35
30%
31

28%

29%
24
25

22

27%

272

26%
30
29
29

2672

25%
25

24
24

23%
23
20

30%

267

24
222
28
25Y%
25
24
24
21%
21
21
20%
20
18%
18
24
18
26
24
23
19%
19%
18
22
22

Perf
1611
1636
1637
1519
1496
1507
1452

1416

1415
1403
1290
1373
1382
1353
1275
1315
1329
1347
1332
1284
1261
1362
1304
1215
1261
1183
1321

1213

1148
1141
1183
1206
1231
1164
1199
1024
1064
1031
1126
1096
1023
969

1115
981

1063
1043
921

970

917

942

1057
297



53
54
55

LEVRAT Lauryn
ANAIR Hakim
BARBOSA Olivier

1199 E BenF FRA
1199 E SenM FRA
1199 E JunM FRA

20éme René GUERRE moins de 1600 Elos
Grille américaine apreés la ronde 7
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Nom

LARIOUMLIL Wassim
HIRTH Alexandre
DE VIVEIROS Michel
DIETRICH Antoine
LERCH Robin

RIGO Maurice
MILLON Cyril
TORELLI Nicolas
ANDERHUBER Jonathan
PARWANI Alina
NIEDZIELSKI Claude
PINERO Damien
CHAUSSON Remy
RETTER Mathis
PHAM Cong Tri
LEBADA llyes
MANGOLD Tao
LIQUIER Paul
BEHRA Jean
ASSAKALI Ahmed
ZIEGLER Martin

BARAKET Mohamed-Amine

KUDERA Damien

KOHLER Thomas

UBEDA Charlie
GSCHWINDEMANN Franck
LARIOUMLIL Sarah

CURTI-KLINGELSCHMIDT
Typhanie

WIELGOCKI Hubert
LAROCCA MULLER Paolo
UBEDA Lionel

EL MOUSSAOUI Sidali
JENNY Isaac
SCHLIENGER Timeo
KUDERA Michel
VITZTHUM Florian

AK Sudenaz

FRITSCH Gaspard
GUERRE Thomas
MESSAOUDI Nabil
GREVILLIOT Alexandre
BERG Erwan
BENARD Matheo
SCHWARZ Ueli
LEVRAT Anthony
SCHWARZ Axel
SCHWARZ Tim
KUBLER Christian
BECHT Timothee
DIDIER Alexandre
PETIOTE Frantz

GIROD Emerick
LEVRAT Lauryn
ANAIR Hakim
BARBOSA Olivier

Elo

1456 F
1466 F
1540 F
1489 F
1515 F
1372 F
1493 F
1352 F
1513 F
1009 E
1405 F
1199 E
1168 F
1225 F
1325 F
1241 F
1013 F
1009 E
1157 F
1199 E
1446 F

1010 N

1199 E
1199 E
1009 E
1199 E
1199 E

1006 F

1380 F
1048 F
1392 F
1103 F
1139 F
1199 E
1199 E
1113 F
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1063 F
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E

Cat.
BenM
CadM
SenM
SenM
SenM
VetM
MinM
SenM
SenM
BenF
SenM
SenM
SenM
BenM
SepM
BenM
MinM
MinM
SenM
CadM
VetM
MinM
BenM
SenM
MinM
SenM
MinF

BenF

SepM
BenM
SepM
MinM
BenM
BenM
SenM
CadM
BenF
BenM
SenM
BenM
SepM
BenM
BenM
SenM
SenM
CadM
BenM
VetM
BenM
SepM
SenM
BenM
BenF
SenM
JunM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
BFC
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
BFC
EST
EST
EST
EST
ALS
EST
EST
ALS
ESii}
ALS
BFC

EST

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
ALS
EST
EST
EST
EST
ALS
ALS
AUV
EST
EST
EST
ALS
EST
EST
EST
EST
ALS

EST FLORIVAL ECHECS

EST Les Cheiks de Brossolette
ALS Les Cheiks

R1

+ 53N
+45B
+ 39N
+ 27N
+24B
+ 46B
+ 35B
+ 47N
+ 23N
+ 52N
+ 51N
-31N
-16B
EXE
=44B
+ 13N
+42B
+38B
+ 37B
+ 36N
+40B
+ 50N
- 9B
- 5N
+41B
-28B
- 4B

+ 26N

- 34N
= 43N
+12B
+ 55N
+ 54N
+29B
- 7N
-20B
- 19N
- 18N
- 3B
-21N
- 25N
-17N
=308
= 15N
- 2N
- 6N
- 8B
+49B
- 48N
-228B
-11B
-10B
- 1B
-33B
-32B

R2
+48B
- 5B
+ 20B
+19B
+ 2N
+ 10N
+ 33N
+18B
+ 34B
- 6B
-17B
+ 52B
+ 41N
+ 28N
+ 30N
+25B
+ 11N
- 8N
- 4N
- 3N
- 32N
-31B
- 29N
+54B
- 16N
- 46N
+ 37N

-14B

+23B
- 158
+ 22N
+21B
- 7B
- 9N
+55B
EXE
-27B
+47B
- 45B
- 508
-13B
-51B
+ 44N
-43B
+ 39N
+26B
- 38N
- 1IN
+53B
+ 40N
+ 42N
-12N
- 49N
- 24N
- 35N

R3

+ 17N
+ 43N
+ 31N
= 14N
+ 8B
+ 9B
+16B
- 5N

- 6N

+51N
+ 34N
-21N
=29B
= 4B
+32B
- 7N

- 1B

+24B
+49B
+468B
+12B
+ 45N
+42B
- 18N
- 35B
+37B
+36B

+ 44N

= 13N
+ 54N
- 3B
-15N
+ 50N
-11B
+ 25N
- 27N
- 26N
+ 48N
+ 55N
+ 52N
- 53N
- 23N
- 2B
-28B
-228B
- 20N

EXE
-38B
- 19N
-33B
-10B
-40B
+41B
-30B
-39B

R4
+ 5B
+ 33N
- 7B
+ 6B
- 1IN
- 4N
+ 3N
+19B
+35B
+43B
-27B
+26B
+ 30N
-15B
+ 14N
+17B
- 16N
+ 20N
- 8N
-18B
- 22N
+21B
+ 47N
+34B
+ 40N
- 12N
+ 11N

+ 38N

+50B
-13B
-32N
+31B

- 2B
- 24N
- oN
+53B
+44B
-28B
+ 46N
-25B
+ 558
+54B
- 10N
-37N
+48B
-39B
-23B
- 45N
+51B
- 20N
- 49N

EXE
- 36N
- 42N
- 41N

R5

+ 7N
+10B
+ 27N
+ 15N
+16B
+ 32B
- 1B
+ 28N
+ 18N
- 2N
+ 23N
+ 39N
+14B
- 13N
- 4B
- 5N
+49B
- 9B
+38B
+ 35N
+45B
+ 29N
-11B
+ 25N
-24B
+47B
- 3B

- 8B

-22B
+ 42N
-33B
- BN
+ 31N
+52B
-20B
+43N
+ 53N
- 19N
-12B
+ 44N
+ 48N
-30B
-36B
-40B
-21N
+ 50N
- 26N
-41B
-17N
-46B

- 34N
-37B
+55B
- 54N

R6
+ 4B
+ 9N
+ 6B
- 1N
+ 22N
- 3N
- 8N
+ 7B
- 2B
+27B
+19B
+18B
+15B
+29B
- 13N
+ 36B
+ 24N
-12N
-11N
+ 32N
+ 33N
- 5B
+ 37N
-17B
+ 38N
+ 45N
- 10N

= 30N

- 14N
=28B
+ 35N
-20B
-21B
+ 49N
-31B
- 16N
-23B
-25B
- 40N
+39B
+46B
+ 53N
+ 54N
+ 55N
- 26B
-41N
+50B
+ 52N
- 34B
- 47N

-48B
-42B
-43B
-44B

1 19%

1 18
1 15%
R7 Pts Tr.
-2N 6 27%
+ 1B 6 26%
+ 5N 6 25%
+ 8B 5% 28%
-38 5 31
+16B 5 28%
+22B 5 28
-4N 5 27
+13B 5 26%
+2IN 5 23%
+20N 5 22%
+17N 5 22
- ON 4% 24%
+31N 4% 24Y%
+28N 4% 24
-6N 4 27%
-12B 4 27
+40B 4 26
+41B 4 24%
-11B 4 23%
-10B 4 23
-7N 4 22%
+32B 4 22%
+36N 4 22%
+34N 4 20
+33B 4 18%
=30B 3% 28
-15B 3% 24
+43N 3% 22
=27N 3% 21%
-14B 3 25
-23N 3 24%
-26N 3 24
-25B 3 23%
+49N 3 23
-24B 3 20%
+48N 3 20
+46N 3 19%
+47B 3 19%
-18N 3 19%
-19N 3 17%
+45B 3 17
-29B 2% 23
+562B 2% 17%
-42N 2 24
-38B 2 22
-39N 2 21
-37B 2 19
-35B 2 18%
+54B 2 17
1 20%
-44N 1 20%
-55N 1 19%
-50N 1 18
+53B 1 15%

2072
19
16%

Bu.
28%
28%
28%

32
35
30%
31
28%
29%
24
25
22
27%
27
26%
30
29
29
26%
25%
25
24%
24
23%
23
20
30%

26%

24
22,
28
25%
25
24
24
2172
21
21
20%
20
18%2
18
24
18
26
24
23
19%
1972
18
222
22
20%
19
1672

863
810
814

Perf
1611
1636
1637
1519
1496
1507
1452
1416
1415
1403
1290
1373
1382
1353
1275
1315
1329
1347
1332
1284
1261
1362
1304
1215
1261
1183
1321

1213

1148
1141
1183
1206
1231
1164
1199
1024
1064
1031
1126
1096
1023
969
1115
981
1063
1043
921
970
917
942
1057
297
863
810
814



